
Addendum 2 
IFQ # 09-009-25 

Page 1 of 2 
 

Alaska Department of Military and Veterans Affairs 
Division of Administrative Services 

 
 

Invitation for Quotes # 09-009-25 

 HVAC Replacement 

Addendum 2 

 

Date of Issue: June 13, 2025 

 

Addendum 2 is being issued to make changes in the IFQ. This Addendum 2 is 
hereby made part of the IFQ and is a total of 2 pages. 
 

 

 

 

Issued by: 

Jannah Cayetano 

Procurement Specialist 3 

Email: MvaDasProcurement@alaska.gov  
 
  

mailto:MvaDasProcurement@alaska.gov


Addendum 2 
IFQ # 09-009-25 

Page 2 of 2 
 

Changes to the IFQ: 

 
Change 1:  The project completion date has been extended from 30 days to 60 days after the 

Notice of Award is issued. 
 
 
  

End of Addendum 2 


